
Pandharpur - Akola Special Fare Ashadi Ekadashi Special/07506 - Exp - SCR 
SUR/Solapur to KLBG/Kalaburagi Junction (Gulbarga) 

2h 12m - 113 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PVR Pandharpur 21:40 0 1 0 58 463 CR
2 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 22:35 22:40 5m 0 1 53 68 511 CR
3 SUR Solapur 23:50 23:55 5m 0 1 132 51 455 CR
4 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
02:07 02:10 3m 0 2 245 40 454 CR

5 WADI Wadi Junction 03:05 03:10 5m 0 2 282 46 428 CR
6 CT Chittapur 03:30 03:32 2m 0 2 297 74 423 SCR
7 SEM Sedam 03:50 03:52 2m 0 2 319 60 413 SCR
8 TDU Tandur 04:25 04:27 2m 0 2 352 40 457 SCR
9 VKB Vikarabad Junction 05:30 06:00 30m 0 2 394 89 626 SCR
10 ZB Zahirabad 06:40 06:42 2m 0 2 454 58 SCR
11 BIDR Bidar 07:15 07:17 2m 0 2 485 52 SCR
12 BHLK Bhalki 08:00 08:02 2m 0 2 523 93 607 SCR
13 UDGR Udgir 08:30 08:32 2m 0 2 566 25 646 SCR
14 LTRR Latur Road Junction 09:50 09:52 2m 0 2 599 19 639 SCR
15 PNF Pangaon 11:20 11:22 2m 0 2 627 22 SCR
16 PRLI Parli Vaijnath 13:00 13:20 20m 0 2 662 45 455 SCR
17 GNH Gangakher 13:59 14:01 2m 0 2 692 31 381 SCR
18 PBN Parbhani Junction 15:08 15:10 2m 0 2 726 43 412 SCR
19 PAU Purna Junction 15:50 16:00 10m 0 2 754 - 382 SCR
20 BMF Basmat 16:08 16:10 2m 0 2 777 70 391 SCR
21 HNL Hingoli Deccan 17:00 17:02 2m 0 2 835 47 466 SCR
22 WHM Washim 18:03 18:05 2m 0 2 883 41 554 SCR
23 AK Akola Junction 20:00 0 2 962 - 598 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 18 2024 (06:16)

Sep 18 2024 (06:16)

1

1


